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2216 WILLOUGHBY Langley British Columbia

31,249,000
FANTASTIC FAMILY HOME IN EXCELLENT NEIGHBOURHOOD - STEPS TO LANGLEY MEADOWS
ELEMENTARY, SHOPPING & ALL AMENITIES! This updated home sits on a 4,037sqft lot & complete
w/3bdrms up + 1 bdrm down. 2.5 baths. Home Incl;T unauth, modern ground floor suite w/sep. access,

kitchen, bathroom, Iving rm, 1 bdrm. or can be included w/upstairs use. Laundry on ground floor in converted

garage/home gym. Bright layout throughout. Fenced backyard c/w covered back deck & garden in raised beds,

river rock along the perimeter of house. Front of house nicely landscaped. Recent updates incl. furnace & HW
tank 2015, roof replaced 2016/demoss spray 2024, upstairs bath 2017, partial windows 2020. Remainder of
house reno 2009-2014. Pride of ownership! Well laid out & move in ready! (id:6769)
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